Datasheet
ALE DeskPhones Enterprise range
ALE DeskPhones
Enterprise range
The ALE DeskPhones Enterprise range is the
next-generation of innovative business phones
with a sleek industrial design. Built for every work
style and workplace they support vertical industry

cordless handset
•	 Safety sheet
Ordering Information
•	 3ML27310AA ALE-300 Corded Handset
•	 3ML27410AA ALE-400 Corded Handset
•	 3ML27420AA ALE-400 Cordless Handset
•	 3ML27510AA ALE-500 Corded Handset
•	 3ML27520AA ALE-500 Cordless Handset
Accessories:
•	 3ML37100FR ALE-100 Keyboard AZERTY
•	 3ML37100DW ALE-100 Keyboard
QWERTY
•	 33ML37100DE ALE-100 Keyboard
QWERTZ
•	 3ML27108AA ALE-108 Wireless module
•	 3ML37120AB ALE-120 Key expansion
module
•	 3ML27140Ax ALE-140 Customisation kit
•	 3ML37190xx 5V/3A USB-C Power Supply
•	 3ML37101AA AudioHub USB cable
•	 3ML27110AA Wall mounting kit
•	 3AK21492AB 3m RJ45/RJ45 cable (x10)
•	 Wired headsets:
	¬ 3MK08014AB AH 22 M II premium
headset binaural 3.5mm Jack/USB-A/C